
Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 9-11 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kara Hollinger3705
Dayton Academy - OH

8.750 9.225 9.0009.250 36.225
7T 1 1 4T 1

1

Ellie Zimmermann3717
Infinity - MI

9.275 8.550 9.1008.900 35.825
1T 6 5T 3 2

2

Renata Fulk3720
International - IL

9.000 8.225 9.1759.150 35.550
3T 11 2 2 3

3

Alexis Bidwell3714
Infinity - MI

9.275 8.525 8.8508.650 35.300
1T 7T 9T 8 4

4

Jill Valente3723
International - IL

8.975 8.025 9.2009.075 35.275
5 12 3 1 5T

5T

Sophie Vondran3703
Set-10 - IN

8.850 8.725 8.8008.900 35.275
6 5 5T 9 5T

5T

Rose Barros3718
International - IL

8.675 8.750 8.7509.025 35.200
10T 4 4 10 7

7

Macy Risk3727
Madison Gym World-IN

8.675 9.125 8.9508.275 35.025
10T 2 12T 6 8

8

Amaya Howard3706
Dayton Academy - OH

9.000 8.525 8.9008.275 34.700
3T 7T 12T 7 9

9

Ashelynn Steinke3702
Set-10 - IN

8.725 8.400 8.6008.800 34.525
9 9 7 11 10

10

Catie Miller3726
Madison Gym World-IN

8.125 8.850 8.4258.650 34.050
13 3 9T 12 11

11

MacKenzie Kamysz3721
International - IL

8.200 8.350 8.2008.700 33.450
12 10 8 13 12

12

Madison Ahrens3775
Gem City - OH

8.750 7.000 9.0008.625 33.375
7T 13 11 4T 13

13



Meet Results Page: 12012 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 12+ yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
Linda Barclay
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

Session 3A1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Allie Novell3715
Infinity - MI

8.800 8.900 8.8508.325 34.875
6 1 13 4 1

1

Jane Williams3724
International - IL

9.000 8.450 8.4008.900 34.750
3 2 1T 14T 2

2

Alexis Meyer3755
GCAC - CT

9.300 8.400 8.2008.250 34.150
1 3 14 16 3

3

Breanna Lahr3701
Set-10 - IN

8.550 8.150 8.6508.625 33.975
12 5 7 10T 4

4

Michaela Arteaga3710
Gionastics - TX

8.250 7.750 8.9258.800 33.725
17T 9 3 3 5

5

Maggie Barton3719
International - IL

8.775 7.250 8.6508.900 33.575
7 13 1T 10T 6

6

Marifer Valencia3711
Gionastics - TX

8.625 8.000 8.5508.350 33.525
9T 7 11T 12 7

7

Hana Barnett3712
Infinity - MI

9.100 8.050 8.4757.850 33.475
2 6 16 13 8

8

Carrington Kleptz3779
Gem City - OH

8.250 7.650 9.1508.350 33.400
17T 10 11T 1 9T

9T

Kalli Hedden3713
Infinity - MI

8.900 7.850 9.0007.650 33.400
4 8 17 2 9T

9T

Claire Buerger3776
Gem City - OH

8.675 7.200 8.7508.725 33.350
8 14 5 5T 11

11

Dana Metz3704
Set-10 - IN

8.850 8.200 7.7008.425 33.175
5 4 10 18 12

12

Kaitlin Stanfield3754
Todd's - KY

8.575 7.450 8.0507.900 31.975
11 12 15 17 13

13

Sara Restum3716
Infinity - MI

8.250 6.400 8.7508.450 31.850
17T 16 9 5T 14

14

Shannon Mitchell3708
Dayton Academy - OH

8.350 6.150 8.7508.575 31.825
14T 17T 8 5T 15

15

Kaylin Lemajeur3725
International - IL

8.300 6.150 8.4008.675 31.525
16 17T 6 14T 16

16

Alex Short3700
Set-10 - IN

8.625 4.900 8.7508.750 31.025
9T 19 4 5T 17

17

Sarah Lutz3753
Todd's - KY

8.125 7.500 6.6007.200 29.425
20 11 18 20 18

18

Raegan Holt3752
Todd's - KY

8.350 6.700 7.2006.950 29.200
14T 15 19 19 19

19

Hannah Wiggans3709
Dayton Academy - OH

8.375 0.000 8.7000.000 17.075
13 20 20 9 20

20



Team Results
2012 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2012Indianapolis Convention Center
100 S. Capitol Avenue
Indianapolis, IN 46225

1/6/2012 - 1/8/2012

at: 7:53 AM

Session 3A1

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

X 106.900 26.975 25.550 27.250 27.1251 International - IL
12 2 1

3718 Rose Barros 8.750 9.025 8.750
3720 Renata Fulk 9.000 9.150 9.175
3721 MacKenzie Kamysz 8.350
3723 Jill Valente 8.975 9.075 9.200
3724 Jane Williams 9.000 8.450

X 106.575 27.650 25.975 26.000 26.9502 Infinity - MI
21 1 4

3712 Hana Barnett 9.100
3713 Kalli Hedden 9.000
3714 Alexis Bidwell 9.275 8.525 8.650 8.850
3715 Allie Novell 8.900
3716 Sara Restum 8.450
3717 Ellie Zimmermann 9.275 8.550 8.900 9.100

X 104.400 26.425 25.325 26.450 26.2003 Set-10 - IN
53 3 2

3700 Alex Short 8.750 8.750
3701 Breanna Lahr 8.650
3702 Ashelynn Steinke 8.725 8.400 8.800
3703 Sophie Vondran 8.850 8.725 8.900 8.800
3704 Dana Metz 8.850 8.200

X 102.775 26.125 23.900 26.100 26.6504 Dayton Academy - OH
44 4 3

3705 Kara Hollinger 8.750 9.225 9.250 9.000
3706 Amaya Howard 9.000 8.525 8.275 8.900
3708 Shannon Mitchell 6.150 8.575 8.750
3709 Hannah Wiggans 8.375

X 100.125 25.675 21.850 25.700 26.9005 Gem City - OH
35 5 5

3775 Madison Ahrens 8.750 7.000 8.625 9.000
3776 Claire Buerger 8.675 7.200 8.725 8.750
3779 Carrington Kleptz 8.250 7.650 8.350 9.150


